Carbigre ¢
Oriantation P
Dccitanie

Haid

E vaslon

Gaspard RUIZ
8105MP BOA Albi
Course : bleu

Distance : 31m

One man relay
Bages 19.3.2016
1104LR CORBIERES COORE

--/12 non classé

Full result on Webres

1. Estéban SANT
2. Marin MASSE
3. Ethan MASSE
3. Océane FENECH
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0:35:57
0:35:59
0:36:02
0:36:02
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